2012-2013 Asics Wests Female Club Champions

Event

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

3000m

5000m

100m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
2000m Steeple
3000m Steeple
10000m Walk
5000m Walk
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
Heptathlon

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

3000m

100m Hurdles
90m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
1500m Walk
3000m Walk
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
Heptathlon
Pentathlon

Open

Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Georgia Wassall
Georgia Wassall
Georgia Wassall
Georgia Wassall
Estella Pounder
Elana Withnall
Sara Klein

NA

No eligible athlete
Kirsty Klein
Kirsty Klein
Nicole Gusman

Lauren Clark/Sara Klein

Elana Withnall
Elizabeth Baral
Laura Cornford
Larissa O'Dea
Laura Cornford
Kiara Fioravanti

Under 18
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Georgia Wassall
Georgia Wassall
Georgia Wassall
Georgia Wassall
No eligible athlete
NA
NA
Monique Byers
NA
Ebony Burnard
Nicole Gusman
Nicole Gusman
Carly Winser
Elizabeth Baral
Ebony Burnard
Larissa O'Dea
No eligible athlete
Katrina Blackett
No eligible athlete
NA

11.93
24.29
56.10
2:03.37
4:23.00
10:21.90
20:15.44
15.51
58.93

49:32.41
24:05.07
1.71lm
5.20m
11.48m
3.56m
10.73m
38.13m
49.09m
4362

11.93
24.32
56.10
2:03.37
4:23.00
10:21.90

67.66

16:24.57
1.71m
5.04m
8.85m
3.56m

11.31m
38.13m

39.79m

Under 20
Tavleen Singh
Tavleen Singh
Georgia Wassall
Georgia Wassall
Georgia Wassall
Georgia Wassall
Estella Pounder
Elana Withnall
Sara Klein
No eligible athlete
NA
NA
Kirsty Klein
Nicole Gusman
Sara Klein
Elana Withnall
Elizabeth Baral
Kiara Fioravanti
Larissa O'Dea
Katrina Blackett
Nicole Gusman

Under 16

Monique Byers
Monique Byers
Monique Byers
Abbey Rockliff
Catherine Miller
Estella Pounder

NA

Renee Eliot-Watson
Renee Eliot-Watson
NA

Renee Hardy
Ebony Burnard

Marnie Clarkson/Maria McCrohon

Ebony Burnard
Carly Winser
Elizabeth Baral
Ebony Burnard
Marnie Clarkson
No eligible athlete
Georgia Swinton
NA

No eligible athlete

11.93
24.29
56.10
2:03.37
4:23.00
10:21.90
20:15.44
16.12
58.93

24:05.07
1.71m
5.20m

11.48m
3.56m
9.67m
38.13m
40.68m
3822

12.96
26.44
59.16
2:24.60
4:48.37
10:51.85

13.74
30.39

9:25.42
16:24.57
1.55m
4.71m
8.85m
3.56m
11.31m
35.68m

31.38m



2012-2013 Asics Wests Male Club Champions

Event

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

3000m

5000m
10000m

110m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
3000m Steeple
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
Decathlon

100m

200m

400m

800m

1500m

3000m

100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
200m Hurdles
400m Hurdles
2000m Steeple
High Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
Discus
Javelin
Decathlon
Heptathlon

Open

Daniel Egan

Joel Milburn

Joel Milburn
Charles Hunter
Charles Hunter
Charles Hunter
Charles Hunter
No eligible athlete
Robert Jessep
Jack Bangel

Tom McCoy
Dean Wood

Jake Stein

Vinay Karamil
Angus Armstrong
Jake Stein

Jake Stein

No eligible athlete
Benjamin Baker
No eligible athlete

Under 18
Rhys Stein
Charles Hunter
Charles Hunter
Charles Hunter
Charles Hunter
Charles Hunter
NA

Rhys Stein

NA

Tom McCoy
Tom McCoy
Rhys Stein
Rhys Stein
Jonathon Gusman
Angus Armstrong
Rhys Stein
Rhys Stein
Rhys Stein
Rhys Stein

NA

11.29
21.75
46.54
1:55.97
3:53.30
9:03.59
16:43.48

17.66
53.76
10:44.72
2.00m
7.41m
14.08m
4.75m
15.01m
46.66m

73.15m

11.91
25.67
53.02
1:55.97
3:53.30
9:03.59

14.43

61.52
6:43.18
1.86m
6.64m
9.76m
4.75m
13.50m
43.03m
68.86m
6553

Under 20
Jake Stein
Jack Bangel
Jake Stein
Charles Hunter
Charles Hunter
Charles Hunter
Charles Hunter
NA
Jake Stein
Jack Bangel
Tom McCoy
Jake Stein
Jake Stein
Vinay Karamil
Angus Armstrong
Jake Stein
Jake Stein
No eligible athlete
Jake Stein
Jake Stein

Under 16

Daniel Bosley
Jake de la Motte
Hayden Sly
Michael Nicholas
Hayden Sly

Tom Roberts
Jonathon Gusman
NA

Jonathon Gusman
NA

Jack Brown
Hayden Perry
Hayden Perry
Jonathon Gusman
Angus Armstrong
Jonathon Gusman
Hayden Perry
Hayden Perry

NA

Jonathon Gusman

11.31
2341
51.15
1:55.97
3:53.30
9:03.59
16:43.48

14.30
53.76
10:44.72
1.95m
7.41m
14.08m
4.75m
16.47m
51.43m

69.61m
7955

14.77
28.49
55.97
2:09.24
4:22.86
9:43.63
19.61

33.57

6:51.0
1.75m
5.30m
9.76m
4.20m
7.65m
37.16m
48.80m

1975



